BluTip
TM Universal Pipette Tips
  Bioland Scientific LLC, Tel: (877) 602-8882 Fax: (562) 733-6008, Email: order@bioland-sci.com
Website: www.bioland-sci.com
Cat# Description Size Price
TIPS10-01 10µl Pipette Tips, Bulk 1,000/bag $11.00
TIPS10L-01 10µl Long Pipette Tips, Bulk 1,000/bag $13.00
TIPS200-01 200µl Pipette Tips, Bulk 1,000/bag $13.00
TIPS200L-01 200µl Long Pipette Tips, Bulk 1,000/bag $13.50
TIPS1000-01 1000µl Pipette Tips, Bulk 1,000/bag $15.00
TIPS1250-01 1250µl Pipette Tips, Bulk 1,000/bag $16.00
TIPS10-11 10µl Pipette Tips, Refill 10 Refills/pk $15.00
TIPS10L-11 10µl Long Pipette Tips, Refill 10 Refills/pk $15.50
TIPS200-11 200µl Pipette Tips, Refill
10 Refills/pk $15.50
TIPS200L-11 200µl Long Pipette Tips, Refill 10 Refills/pk $16.00
TIPS1000-11 1000µl Pipette Tips, Refill  8 Refills/pk $16.00
TIPS1250-11 1250µl Pipette Tips, Refill  8 Refills/pk $16.50
TIPS10L-11LR 10µl Long Pipette Tips, Refill, Low Retention 10 Refills/pk $18.00
TIPS200-11LR 200µl Pipette Tips, Refill, Low Retention 10 Refills/pk $18.00
TIPS1000-11LR 1000µl Pipette Tips, Refill, Low Retention  8 Refills/pk $18.50
TIPS1250-11LR 1250µl Pipette Tips, Refill, Low Retention  8 Refills/pk $19.00
TIPS10-21 10µl Pipette Tips, Boxed (Sterile) 10 boxes/pk $24.50
TIPS10L-21 10µl Long Pipette Tips, Boxed (Sterile) 10 boxes/pk $25.00
TIPS200-21 200µl Pipette Tips, Boxed (Sterile) 10 boxes/pk $25.00
TIPS200L-21 200µl Long Pipette Tips, Boxed (Sterile) 10 boxes/pk $26.00
TIPS1000-21 1000µl Pipette Tips, Boxed (Sterile) 10 boxes/pk $35.00
TIPS1250-21 1250µl Pipette Tips, Boxed (Sterile) 10 boxes/pk $36.00
LTIPS200-21 200µl Gel Loading Tips, Boxed 10 boxes/pk $60.00
200ul 10ul 1000ul
10ul 200ul 200ul

BluTip
TM Universal Pipette Tips
  Bioland Scientific LLC, Tel: (877) 602-8882 Fax: (562) 733-6008, Email: order@bioland-sci.com
Website: www.bioland-sci.com
BTIPS10-01 10µl Filter Pipette Tips, Bulk, Autoclavable 1,000/bag $26.00
BTIPS10L-01 10µl Long Filter Pipette Tips, Bulk, Autoclavable 1,000/bag $27.00
BTIPS20-01 20µl Filter Pipette Tips, Bulk, Autoclavable 1,000/bag $28.00
BTIPS100-01 100µl Filter Pipette Tips, Bulk, Autoclavable 1,000/bag $28.00
BTIPS200L-01 200µl Long Filter Pipette Tips, Bulk, Autoclavable 1,000/bag $28.00
BTIPS1000-01 1000µl Filter Pipette Tips, Bulk, Autoclavable 1,000/bag $32.00
BTIPS1250-01 1250µl Filter Pipette Tips, Bulk, Autoclavable 1,000/bag $33.00
BTIPS10-11 10µl Filter Pipette Tips, Boxed (Sterile) 10 boxes/pk $41.00
BTIPS10L-11 10µl Long Filter Pipette Tips, Boxed (Sterile) 10 boxes/pk $42.00
BTIPS20-11 20µl Filter Pipette Tips, Boxed (Sterile) 10 boxes/pk $42.00
BTIPS100-11 100µl Filter Pipette Tips, Boxed (Sterile) 10 boxes/pk $42.00
BTIPS200L-11 200µl Long Filter Pipette Tips, Boxed (Sterile) 10 boxes/pk $43.00
BTIPS1000-21 1000µl Filter Pipette Tips, Boxed (Sterile) 10 boxes/pk $52.00
BTIPS1250-21 1250µl Filter Pipette Tips, Boxed (Sterile) 10 boxes/pk $55.00
BTIPS05-11LR 5µl Filter Pipette Tips, Boxed (Sterile), Low retention 10 boxes/pk $46.00
BTIPS10-11LR 10µl Filter Pipette Tips, Boxed (Sterile), Low retention 10 boxes/pk $45.00
BTIPS10L-11LR 10µl Long Filter Pipette Tips, Boxed (Sterile), Low retention 10 boxes/pk $46.00
BTIPS20-11LR 20µl Filter Pipette Tips, Boxed (Sterile), Low retention 10 boxes/pk $48.00
BTIPS100-11LR 100µl Filter Pipette Tips, Boxed (Sterile), Low retention 10 boxes/pk $48.00
BTIPS200L-11LR 200µl Long Filter Pipette Tips, Boxed (Sterile) , Low retention 10 boxes/pk $48.00
BTIPS1000-21LR 1000µl Filter Pipette Tips, Boxed (Sterile), Low retention 10 boxes/pk $55.00
BTIPS1250-21LR 1250µl Filter Pipette Tips, Boxed (Sterile), Low retention 10 boxes/pk $60.00
10ul
Long
20ul 100ul
200ul

Rainin LTS Pipette Tips
  Bioland Scientific LLC, Tel: (877) 602-8882 Fax: (562) 733-6008, Email: order@bioland-sci.com
Website: www.bioland-sci.com
5ml and 10ml Pipette Tips
Cat# Description Size Price
TIPS5000-01 5ml Pipette Tips, Bulk, Fit Gilson, Eppendorf pipettor 100 Tips/bag $8.00
TIPS5000-21 5ml Pipette Tips, Racked (Sterile, 24 tips/Rack) 8 Racks/pk $38.00
TIPS5000S-01 5ml Pipette Tips, Bulk, Fit Finnpipette & Thermo
pipettor
200 Tips/bag $15.00
TIPS5000S-21 5ml Pipette Tips, Racked (Sterile, 24 tips/Rack) 10 Racks/pk $48.00
TIPS10000-01 10ml Pipette Tips, Bulk, Fit Gilson, Eppendorf
pipettor
100 Tips/bag $14.50
TIPS10000-21 10ml Pipette Tips, Racked (Sterile, 24 tips/Rack) 6 Racks/pk $35.00
TIPS10000S-01 10ml Pipette Tips, Bulk, Fit Finnpipette & Thermo
pipettor
100 Tips/bag $14.50
TIPS10000S-21 10ml Pipette Tips, Racked (Sterile, 24 tips/Rack) 6 Racks/pk $35.00
Cat# Description Size Price
RT20R 20µl Rainin LTS Tips, Racked, Sterile 10 racks/pk $27.00
RT20RF 20µl Rainin LTS Filter Tips, Racked, Sterile 10 racks/pk $50.00
RT20RF-L
20µl Rainin LTS Filter Tips, Racked, Low Retention,
Sterile
10 racks/pk $52.00
RT200R 200µl Rainin LTS Pipette Tips, Racked, Sterile 10 racks/pk $27.00
RT200RF 200µl Rainin LTS Filter Tips, Racked, Sterile 10 racks/pk $50.00
RT200RF-L
200µl Rainin LTS Filter Tips, Racked, Low Retention,
Sterile
10 racks/pk $52.00
RT1000R 1000µl Rainin LTS Tips, Racked, Sterile 10 racks/pk $35.00
RT1000RF 1000µl Rainin LTS Filter Tips, Racked, Sterile 10 racks/pk $60.35
RT1000RF-L
1000µl Rainin LTS Filter Tips, Racked, Low Retention,
Sterile
10 racks/pk $65.00
LTS20-21 BluTipTM 20µl Tips for Rainin LTS, Racked, Sterile 10 racks/pk $27.00
LTS20-11 BluTipTM 20µl Tips for Rainin LTS, Refill 10 wafers/pk $21.25
LTS200-21 BluTipTM 200µl Tips for Rainin LTS, Racked, Sterile 10 racks/pk $27.00
LTS200-11 BluTipTM 200µl Tips for Rainin LTS, Refill 10 wafers/pk $21.25
LTS300-21 BluTipTM 300µl Tips for Rainin LTS, Racked, Sterile 10 racks/pk $27.00
LTS300-11 BluTipTM 300µl Tips for Rainin LTS, Refill 8 wafers/pk $19.00
LTS1000-21 BluTipTM 1000µl Tips for Rainin LTS, Racked, Sterile 10 racks/pk $35.00
LTS1000-11 BluTipTM 1000µl Tips for Rainin LTS, Refill 8 wafers/pk $20.00
LTSF300-11
BluTipTM 300µl Filter Tips for Rainin LTS, Racked,
Sterile
10 racks/pk $50.00

for qPCR
120/box $65.00
PT-Q100W
0.1ml 8-Tube PCR White Tube Strips with Optical Flat Caps
for qPCR
120/box $68.00
PT-Q200C
0.2ml 8-Tube PCR Clear Tube Strips with Optical Flat Caps
for qPCR
120/box $65.00
PT-Q200W
0.2ml 8-Tube PCR White Tube Strips with Optical Flat caps
for qPCR
120/box $68.00
Cat. No. Description Size Price
PP-P9601 0.1ml 96-Well qPCR Plate (non-skirt) 50/box $90.00
PP-P9602 0.2ml 96-Well qPCR Plate (non-skirt) 50/box $90.00
PP-P96T 0.2ml 96-Well Tearable PCR Plate (non-skirt) 50/box $95.00
PP-Q9602 0.2ml 96-Well Semi-skirt qPCR Plates  50/box $105.00
PP-Q96S02 0.2ml 96-Well Semi-skirt qPCR Plates  50/box $105.00
PP-Q96LP02 0.1ml 96-Well Semi-skirt qPCR Plates for ABI  50/box $105.00
PP-Q96LBR02 0.1ml 96-Well Semi-skirt qPCR Plates for Bio-Rad 50/box $105.00
PP-Q96LBRW02 0.1ml 96-Well Semi-skirt White qPCR Plates for Bio-Rad 50/box $105.00
PP-Q384C 384-Well Clear qPCR Plate for ABI and BioRad  50/box $135.00
PP-Q384W 384-Well White qPCR Plate for BioRad and Roche 50/box $140.00
PP-PSM Adhesive Sealing Membrane for 96-Well qPCR Plates 100/pk $45.00
PP-ASM Aluminum Sealing Membrane for 96-Well qPCR Plates 100/pk $50.00
PP-QSM Optically clear Sealing membrane for qPCR plates 100/pk $98.00
PP-BQSM

Pipettors
 Instruments
Cat. No. Product Size Price
8011154 Mini Centrifuge (Microtube and PCR strip rotors included) 1/pk $135.00
8011571 Smartspin Microcentrifuge (for microtubes and PCR strips) 1/pk $295.00
8011604 SpinPlus Centrifuge, 8x15ml tubes, 5000RPM 1/pk $360.00
8011587 NextSpin Centrifuge for 15ml tubes or Blood Collection Tubes 1/pk $775.00
8011787 Hot Plate Magnetic Stirrer, Temperature Sensor 1/pk $250.00
8011252 Magic Tube Mixer 1/pk $385.00
FA2003S  Analytical Balance (200g/1mg) 1/pk $185.00
HiPIPET-10 DLAB 10ul Variable Volume HiPette (0.5-10ul) 1/pk $160.00
HiPIPET-20 DLAB 20ul Variable Volume HiPette (2-20ul) 1/pk $160.00
HiPIPET-100 DLAB 100ul Variable Volume HiPette (10-100ul) 1/pk $160.00
HiPIPET-200 DLAB 200ul Variable Volume HiPette (20-200ul) 1/pk $160.00
HiPIPET-1000 DLAB 1000ul Variable Volume HiPette (100-1000ul) 1/pk $160.00
PIPET-PS5000 Topscien 5ml MicroPette (500-5,000ul) 1/pk $165.00
PIPET-PS10000 Topscien 10ml MicroPette (1,000-10,000ul) 1/pk $165.00
PIPET-PS8C10 Topscien 10ul 8 Channel MicroPette Plus (0.5-10ul) 1/pk $250.00
PIPET-PS8C100 Topscien 100ul P8 Channel MicroPette Plus (10-100ul) 1/pk $250.00
PIPET-PS8C200 Topscien 200ul 8 Channel MicroPette Plus (20-200ul) 1/pk $250.00
PIPET-PS12C10 Topscien 10ul 12 Channel MicroPette Plus (0.5-10ul) 1/pk $265.00
PIPET-PS12C200 Topscien 200ul 12 Channel MicroPette Plus (20-200ul) 1/pk $265.00
PIPET-EP01 Topscien Electric Pipette with AC Adapter 1/pk $195.00
PIPET-EP02 DLAB Electric Pipette with AC Adapter 1/pk $210.00
PIPET-EM100 Eppendorf  Research plus 8-Channel Pipette (10-100ul),
Used/Great condition  1/pk $395.00
PIPET-EM1200 Eppendorf  Research plus 8-Channel Pipette (120-
1200ul), Used/Great condition  1/pk $395.00
Cat. No. Product Size Price